Mid Morning Break

Double Cajun Wedges
Double Cheesy Wedges
Garlic & Herb Wedges
Buttered Toast

Syrup Pancake

Chicken Nuggets x 3

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice
Hot Wraps
Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese
Plain Jacket
Plus one filling
Plus two fillings
Panini Selection

Drinks

Water 500ml

Aqua Splash 500ml
Juice Cuplet

Glacier Fruit

Streateries

£1.35
£1.45
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00

£1.80
£2.40

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.40
£0.85
£1.20

From £1.40

£0.90
£0.90
£0.60

£1.00

Main Meal plus vegetables or salad

Grilled Bacon Bap
Sausage Roll
Sweet Waffle

Marinated Chicken Thigh Burger

Battered Chicken Burger
Burrito - Meat
Burrito - Veggie

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Baguettes

Wrap

Salads

Home baked cakes
Home baked cookies
Fruit Pots

Dessert Pots

Meal Deal

£2.00
£1.80
£0.88
£2.50
£2.20
£2.40
£2.00

£2.00
£2.10
£2.30
£2.60
£2.20
From £1.70

From £1.00
£1.00

From £0.75
From £0.85

Meal of the Day - Meat or Veggie

Hot Pasta and Sauce
plus
Cookie or Jelly

£2.60

£3.00



